
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Mikael Häggström 4 3 3 2 5 5 6 1 4 1 6 1 28 13

2 Anton Johansson 4 3 5 1 5 5 5 1 3 1 6 1 28 12

3 Tobias Warg 4 2 3 1 5 5 5 1 5 1 4 1 26 11

4 Robert Markström 5 2 5 1 5 5 6 1 2 1 3 1 26 11

5 Lars Sjöberg 5 3 5 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 6 1 24 9

6 Magnus Adolfsson 3 2 5 1 2 2 3 1 4 1 6 1 23 8

7 Daniel Olsson 4 3 3 1 4 4 5 1 1 1 5 1 22 11

8 Emil Olofsson 4 3 2 1 3 3 4 1 2 1 5 1 20 10

9 Marcus Hildingsson 2 2 4 1 4 4 2 1 6 1 2 1 20 10

10 Anders Segerbrant 1 1 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 1 5 1 17 8

11 Alexander Grahn 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 6 1 15 6

12 Jens Adriansson 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 5 1 14 8

13 Mattias Berglund 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 6 1 13 7

14 Jon Sandfors 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 1 12 8

15 Jonas Jonsson 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 10 6

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Erik Lorentzson 5 3 5 1 4 4 6 1 4 1 6 1 30 11

2 Anton Johansson 4 3 5 1 4 4 5 1 3 1 6 1 27 11

3 Patrik Pettersson 3 3 3 1 2 2 5 1 6 1 4 1 23 9

4 Emil Olofsson 4 2 3 1 3 3 3 1 4 1 5 1 22 9

5 Christopher Holmberg 3 2 3 1 1 1 5 1 4 1 6 1 22 7

6 Jens Adriansson 4 2 3 1 1 1 4 1 4 1 4 1 20 7

7 Arne Karlsson 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 1 16 10

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 5 3 5 2 5 5 4 1 6 1 6 1 31 13

2 Tobias Warg 4 3 4 1 4 4 6 1 5 1 6 1 29 11

3 Mikael Häggström 4 3 4 1 3 3 5 1 6 1 6 1 28 10

4 Erik Lorentzson 4 3 4 1 5 5 3 1 4 1 6 1 26 12

5 Emil Olofsson 4 2 4 1 3 3 3 1 5 1 6 1 25 9

6 Magnus Adolfsson 2 2 5 2 3 3 6 1 4 1 4 1 24 10

7 Per Norgren 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 1 6 1 20 11

8 Göran Sehlstedt 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 1 2 1 2 1 20 11

9 Patrik Pettersson 0 0 4 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 6 1 18 5

10 Daniel Olsson 1 1 2 1 0 0 5 1 3 1 5 1 16 5

11 Arne Karlsson 1 1 3 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 3 1 15 6

12 Johan Lindberg 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 2 1 5 1 11 6

13 Magnus Sidh 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 8 6

Totalt

Totalt

Plac Namn
1 2 3

Vapengrupp R

4 5 6

3 4 5 6

Vapengrupp B

Plac Namn
1 2

Julskinkan 2014-12-07

3 4 5

Vapengrupp A

6 Totalt
Plac Namn

1 2



Julskinkan 2014-12-07

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Marcus Karström 6 3 5 1 5 5 4 1 6 1 6 1 32 12

2 Christopher Holmberg 5 3 5 1 5 5 6 1 5 1 6 1 32 12

3 Lars Sjöberg 3 3 5 1 5 5 6 1 5 1 6 1 30 12

4 Tobias Warg 2 2 5 2 5 5 5 1 5 1 6 1 28 12

5 Göran Sehlstedt 5 3 4 1 3 3 5 1 4 1 6 1 27 10

6 Magnus Adolfsson 3 3 4 1 5 5 4 1 3 1 6 1 25 12

7 Anita Junes 5 3 1 1 4 4 4 1 5 1 6 1 25 11

8 Anders Segerbrant 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 6 1 6 1 24 11

9 Magnus Sidh 3 3 4 2 5 5 2 1 4 1 5 1 23 13

10 Per Norgren 0 0 5 1 4 4 4 1 5 1 5 1 23 8

11 Ulla Sehlstedt 0 0 5 1 2 2 5 1 5 1 6 1 23 6

12 Arne Karlsson 0 0 5 1 4 4 3 1 4 1 6 1 22 8

13 Nils Partapuoli 4 3 5 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 6 1 20 7

14 Johan Lindberg 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 1 4 1 16 8

15 Dennis Andersson 2 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 4 1 15 10

16 Marcus Hildingsson 1 1 0 0 3 3 3 1 6 1 1 1 14 7

17 Jonas Jonsson 1 1 3 1 2 2 4 1 3 1 1 1 14 7

18 Leif Wennberg 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 1 8 4

Vapengrupp C

Totalt
Plac Namn

1 2 3 4 5 6


